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Date RBno PI SE Local Contact

Tue 11/09/2018 Calibration

Wed 12/09/2018

Thu 13/09/2018

Fri 14/09/2018 1820599 Cussens Ox PJB

Sat 15/09/2018

Sun 16/09/2018 Reserve

Mon 17/09/2018 1820634 Yokoyama RF Cryo/CCR KY

Tue 18/09/2018 Gas

Wed 19/09/2018

Thu 20/09/2018 Commissioning: Furnace Fur

Fri 21/09/2018 1820316 Terry Ox AB

Sat 22/09/2018

Sun 23/09/2018 Reserve

Mon 24/09/2018 Commissioning: Detector Tests

Tue 25/09/2018

Wed 26/09/2018 Maintenance Day

Thu 27/09/2018 1820636 Ding Ox MT

Fri 28/09/2018 1820310 Sannigrahi Ox MT

Sat 29/09/2018

Sun 30/09/2018 Reserve

Mon 01/10/2018 1820610 Visser Ox AB

Tue 02/10/2018

Wed 03/10/2018

Thu 04/10/2018 Xpress

Fri 05/10/2018 1820613 Adroja Ox JSL

Sat 06/10/2018

Sun 07/10/2018 Reserve

Mon 08/10/2018 1810500 Mazumdar Ox SPC

Tue 09/10/2018

Wed 10/10/2018 Maintenance Day

Thu 11/10/2018 Reserve

Fri 12/10/2018 1820612 Pratt DR/ICE FLP

Sat 13/10/2018

Sun 14/10/2018

Mon 15/10/2018

Tue 16/10/2018 1820177 Rayaprol SR AB

Wed 17/10/2018

Thu 18/10/2018

Fri 19/10/2018 1820293 Gregory CCR PJB

Sat 20/10/2018

Sun 21/10/2018

Mon 22/10/2018 1810643 Wood CCR MT

Tue 23/10/2018

Wed 24/10/2018 1820338 Aramini CCR MA

Thu 25/10/2018

Fri 26/10/2018


